1HHILCTIICTYy
Greece-Bulgaria

European Regional Development Fund

HELLENIC REPUBLIC

MINISTRY OF ECONOMY
& DEVELOPMENT

MANAGING AUTHORITY OF EUROPEAN
TERRITORIAL COOPERATION
PROGRAMMES

EUROPEAN UNION

JOINT SECRETARIAT
Cooperation Programme
“INTERREG V-A Greece -Bulgaria 2014-2020"

5" Monitoring Committee of the

Cooperation Programme “"INTERREG V-A Greece-Bulgaria 2014-2020"

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-14:45

14.45-15.00

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:35

15:35-16:50

16:50-16:05

16:05-16:30

Xanthi, Greece

VENUE: ELISSO XENIA HOTEL
4" of December 2018

FINAL AGENDA
Arrival and registration of the participants
Opening speeches - Approval of the Agenda
Presentation on the State of Play of the Programme

Presentation on the progress of the Programme

Presentation and approval of the 5'" Call for Proposals of Priority
Axis 1

Short Break
Anti-Fraud Strategy of the Programme
Presentation of the on-going evaluation of the Programme

Presentation of the “"Cross.Bo” project by Egnatia Odos S.A. (LB)

Presentation of the “Flood Protection” project by the Region of
Central Macedonia (LB)

Presentation on the Technical Assistance of the Programme

Other issues - Conclusions - Decisions



