



MANAGING AUTHORITY OF EUROPEAN TERRITORIAL COOPERATION PROGRAMMES

JOINT SECRETARIAT
Cooperation Programme
"INTERREG V-A Greece -Bulgaria 2014-2020"

5th Monitoring Committee of the Cooperation Programme "INTERREG V-A Greece-Bulgaria 2014-2020"

Xanthi, Greece

VENUE: ELISSO XENIA HOTEL

4th of December 2018

FINAL AGENDA

11:00-11:30	Arrival and registration of the participants
11:30-12:00	Opening speeches - Approval of the Agenda
12:00-12:15	Presentation on the State of Play of the Programme
12:15-12:30	Presentation on the progress of the Programme
12:30-14:00	Presentation and approval of the 5 th Call for Proposals of Priority Axis 1
14:00-14:45	Short Break
14.45-15.00	Anti-Fraud Strategy of the Programme
15:00-15:20	Presentation of the on-going evaluation of the Programme
15:20-15:35	Presentation of the "Cross.Bo" project by Egnatia Odos S.A. (LB)
15:35-16:50	Presentation of the "Flood Protection" project by the Region of Central Macedonia (LB)
16:50-16:05	Presentation on the Technical Assistance of the Programme
16:05-16:30	Other issues - Conclusions - Decisions